Individual Results: Corner Brook NL- Newfoundland Regional - Jul 28, 2018

Last
Name

First

Rank Name

Category: OVER 40

1 McCarthy Jamie
2 Duke Craig

3 Murphy Mike
4 Cleary Don

Category: OVER 45

1 Johnston Brad
2 Whelan Owen
3 Layte Frank

Category: OVER 50

1 Nason Blair
2 Harnum Craig
3 Hillier Sheldon

Category: OVER 55

1 George Wayne

Category: OVER 60

1 Mcaleer Steve

Category: OVER 65
1 LANE

Department

NL Hydro ERT

Conception Bay South Fire &
Rescue

NL Hydro ERT
Hebron Offshore Fire Team

Darlington Nuclear
Gander Fire Rescue
Pasadena Fire and Rescue

Douglas Harbour F.D.
Corner Brook Fire Dept
Pasadena Fire and Rescue

Corner Brook Fire Dept

CFB Gagetown

YELLOW EMPTY LANE

Category: WOMEN OVER 40

1 Hickey Monica

Darlington Nuclear

Team Name

NL Hydro ERT

Conception Bay South Fire &
Rescue

NL Hydro ERT
Hebron Offshore Fire Team #1

Gander Fire Rescue
Pasadena Fire and Rescue

Corner Brook Fire Dept - Team 1

Pasadena Fire and Rescue

Corner Brook Fire Dept - Team 1

Penalty |
Status

DNF
DNS

Stairs x 2

DNS

Box

Bye or

Results  \yildcard

02:31:64 WC
02:35:62 WC

00:00:00
00:00:00

01:30:03 WC
02:08:10 WC
03:50:37

01:47:92 WC
01:53:43 BYE
02:49:56 WC

02:20:00 BYE

02:10:18 WC

00:00:00

03:23:80 WC
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